PSC #12-01-13

Technical Staff Support for Offshore Wind Energy Act of 2013

September 19, 2013
Pre-Proposal Conference Attendees:

Christine Roe

Bhanot Engineers, Inc. (MBE)
Germantown, MD 20876
301-591-3833
croe@bhanotengineers.com

Vineet Bhanot

Bhanot Engineers, Inc. (MBE)
Germantown, MD 20876
301-591-3833
vbhanot@bhanotengineers.com

Michael P. Breish

Boston Pacific Company, Inc.
Washington, DC 20005
202-296-5520, Ext. 243
mbreish@bostonpacific.com

Sam Choi

Boston Pacific Company, Inc.
Washington, DC 20005
202-296-5520, Ext. 231
schoi@bostonpacific.com

Melissa Showers

Boston Pacific Company, Inc.
New Jersey

609-314-0706
mshowers@bostonpacific.com

PSC #12-01-13 Staff Support for Offshore Wind Energy Act of 2013

Kimberly Frank

Kaye Scholer, LLP

Washington, DC 20005
202-682-3578
Kimberly.frank@kayescholer.com

Andrew Gohn

MD Energy Administration
Annapolis, MD 21401
410-260-7190
agohn@energy.state.md.us

Robert L. Daileader, Jr.

Nixon Peabody, LLP
Washington, DC 20004
202-585-8318
rdaileader@nixonpeabody.com

John S. Graham, Il

Sullivan Cove Consultants, LLC (MBE & VOSB)
Serverna Park, MD 21146

410-544-4495

jsgraham@sullivancove.com

M. Trent Zivkovich

Whiteford Taylor Preston, LLP
Baltimore, MD 21202
410-347-8778
tzivkovich@wtplaw.com

September 19, 2013 Pre-Proposal Conference Attendees


mailto:croe@bhanotengineers.com
mailto:Kimberly.frank@kayescholer.com
mailto:vbhanot@bhanotengineers.com
mailto:agohn@energy.state.md.us
mailto:mbreish@bostonpacific.com
mailto:rdaileader@nixonpeabody.com
mailto:schoi@bostonpacific.com
mailto:jsgraham@sullivancove.com
mailto:mshowers@bostonpacific.com
mailto:tzivkovich@wtplaw.com

